

## Consumabile

I.D.: 100931871

---

Data publicarii	29.07.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.439,02 RON - 2.439,02 RON

---

Descriere: 1.Lant 14" : 3 x 58.82 =176.46 2.Lant 18' 3/8 : 4 x 87.40 = 349.60 3.Sina ghidaj 18": 1 x 190.76 = 190.76 4.Bujie :1 x 21.01 = 21.01 5.Ulei T90 5L :2 x 57.14 = 114.28 6.Ulei 2 T 1L :6 x 42.02 = 252.12 7.Filtru aer 135 : 1 x 44.54 = 44.54 8.Filtru aer 372 :1 x 69.75 = 69.75 9.Kit intretinere :1 x 95.80 = 95.80 10.Pila rotunda : 3 x 9.24 = 27.72 11.Acumulator :1 x 410.93 = 410.93 12.Garnitura : 1 x 16.81 = 16.81 13.Suport toba : 1 x 26.89 = 26.89 14.Surub :2 x 8.40 = 16.80 15.Surub :2 x 5.88 = 11.76 16.Bujie : 1 x 21.01 = 21.01 17.Toba esapament : 1 x 252.10 = 252.10 18.Capac ambreiaj: 1 221,01 = 221.01 19.Manopera : 1 x 60 = 60 20.Ulei 4T :1 X 59.67 = 59.67

---